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SERIES 1: CALVARY METHODIST CHURCH, HAMILTON, 1908-1919
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1977.015L 1-1 LCM-14 Baptisms 1908,
1918-1919
1-1 LCM-14 Burials 1908-1909,

1919

Membership Records
1977.015L 1-1 LCM-14 Historic roll 1907-1918

Board And Committee Records
1977.015L 1-2 LCM-14 Official Board minutes 1916-1921

SERIES 2: CALVARY UNITED CHURCH, HAMILTON, (Includes Calvary Methodist Church), 1906-1968
Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

1977.015L 60s-1 Baptism/Marriage/Burial register 1918-1961
1-3 Baptism register 1957-1968
1-4 Marriage register 1910-1928
1-5 --- 1928-1942
1-6 --- 1956-1968
2-1 Burial register 1962-1968
Membership Records
1977.015L 60s-2 Circuit register 1920-1952
2-2 Historic roll 1958-1968
Board And Committee Records
1999.024L TR-1 Board and Committee minutes 1950-1968
1977.015L 2-3 Session minutes 1930-1957
2-4 --- 1957-1968
2-5 Quarterly Official Board minutes 1922-1932
3-4 Official Board minutes 1933-1950
1999.024L TR-2 --- 1961-1968
1977.015L 3-1 Finance Board minutes 1929-1939
3-2 Board of Stewards minutes 1940-1947
3-3 Committee of Stewards minutes 1948-1958
3-5 Trustee Board minutes 1906-1927
Women's Groups Records
1977.015L 3-6 Woman's Association minutes 1955-1961
4-1 Woman's Missionary Society Afternoon 1938-1948
Auxiliary minutes
4-2 --- 1948-1960
4-3 W.M.S. financial record book 1935-1955
4-4 W.M.S. Mission Circle Sadie Bowes 1945-1956
Auxiliary minutes
4-5 - - - financial record book 1910-1940
4-6 Women's Own minutes 1931-1947
4-7 --- 1948-1959
4-8 Heather Club minutes 1959-1960

4-9 Circle No. 2 minutes 1959-1961
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SERIES 2: CALVARY UNITED CHURCH, cont.

1977.015L 5-1

1977.015L 5-2

5-3

1977.015L 5-4

5-6

5-7

1977.015L 5-8

5-9

Sunday School Records
Minutes

Youth Groups Records
Explorers minutes
Young People's Union minutes

Records Of Others Groups

Adult Bible Class minutes

Choir minutes

Young Married People's Club minutes
Choir summary of events

Correspondence

Correspondence re proposed merger with
Laidlaw

Correspondence re disposal of church
property

FN1230.290
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1946-1953

1963-1966
1938-1941

1914-1937
1927-1940
1945-1951
1956-1967

1941

1968



