

Calvary United	Page 1 of 2						
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
SERIES 1: CALVARY METHODIST CHURCH, HAMILTON, 1908-1919							
1977.015L	1-1	LCM-14	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Baptisms	1908, 1918-1919			
	1-1	LCM-14	Burials	1908-1909, 1919			
1977.015L	1-1	LCM-14	Membership Records Historic roll	1907-1918			
1977.015L	1-2	LCM-14	Board And Committee Records Official Board minutes	1916-1921			
SERIES 2: CALVARY UNITED CHURCH, HAMILTON, (Includes Calvary Methodist Church), 1906-1968							
			Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	<u>,,</u>			
1977.015L	6os-1		Baptism/Marriage/Burial register	1918-1961			
	1-3		Baptism register	1957-1968			
	1-4		Marriage register	1910-1928			
	1-5			1928-1942			
	1-6			1956-1968			
	2-1		Burial register	1962-1968			
			Membership Records				
1977.015L	6os-2		Circuit register	1920-1952			
	2-2		Historic roll	1958-1968			
			Board And Committee Records				
1999.024L	TR-1		Board and Committee minutes	1950-1968			
1977.015L	2-3		Session minutes	1930-1957			
	2-4			1957-1968			
	2-5		Quarterly Official Board minutes	1922-1932			
	3-4		Official Board minutes	1933-1950			
1999.024L	TR-2			1961-1968			
1977.015L	3-1		Finance Board minutes	1929-1939			
101110102	3-2		Board of Stewards minutes	1940-1947			
	3-3		Committee of Stewards minutes	1948-1958			
	3-5		Trustee Board minutes	1906-1927			
			Women's Groups Records				
1977.015L	3-6		Woman's Association minutes	1955-1961			
	4-1		Woman's Missionary Society Afternoon Auxiliary minutes	1938-1948			
	4-2		, taxillary minutes	1948-1960			
			MAN C financial record by				
	4-3		W.M.S. financial record book	1935-1955			
	4-4		W.M.S. Mission Circle Sadie Bowes Auxiliary minutes	1945-1956			
	4-5		financial record book	1910-1940			
	4-6		Women's Own minutes	1931-1947			
			Women's Own minutes				
	4-7			1948-1959			
	4-8		Heather Club minutes	1959-1960			
	4-9		Circle No. 2 minutes	1959-1961			

Calvary United	Page 2 of 2							
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 2: CALVARY UNITED CHURCH, cont.								
			Sunday School Records					
1977.015L	5-1		Minutes	1946-1953				
			Youth Groups Records					
1977.015L	5-2		Explorers minutes	1963-1966				
107710102	5-3		Young People's Union minutes	1938-1941				
			Records Of Others Groups					
1977.015L	5-4		Adult Bible Class minutes	1914-1937				
	5-5		Choir minutes	1927-1940				
	5-6		Young Married People's Club minutes	1945-1951				
	5-7		Choir summary of events	1956-1967				
			Correspondence					
1977.015L	5-8		Correspondence re proposed merger with Laidlaw	1941				
	5-9		Correspondence re disposal of church property	1968				

FN1230.290